S U R G I C A L  T E C H N I Q U E
STREAMLINE®  TL
S P I N A L  F I X AT I O N  SYST E M
2
STREAMLINE® TL | SPINAL FIXATION SYSTEM
System Overview ............................................................................................................................................................................
Indications, Warning, Precautions, Contraindications .......................................................................................................................
Instruments .....................................................................................................................................................................................

15
X-LINK TRAY COMPONENTS
X-Link Holder
For controlling an X-Link connector when attaching it to
the rods of a construct
10-XLNKHOLDER
X-Link Centerlink Removal Wrench
For loosening the centerlink of an X-Link connector
10-REMWRENCH
PRODUCT INFORM
ATION
16
STREAMLINE® TL | SPINAL FIXATION SYSTEM
IMPLANT LIST - 02-STRMLN-IMP (DOUBLE LAYER CASE LAYOUT)
Part Number Description Diameter Length Quantity
01-PA-55-30 Poly-Axial Screw 5.5mm 30mm 8
01-PA-55-35 Poly-Axial Screw 5.5mm 35mm 8
01-PA-55-40 Poly-Axial Screw 5.5mm 40mm 8
01-PA-55-45 Poly-Axial Screw 5.5mm 45mm 8
01-PA-55-50 Poly-Axial Screw 5.5mm 50mm 8
01-PA-55-55 Poly-Axial Screw 5.5mm 55mm 6
01-PA-55-60 Poly-Axial Screw 5.5mm 60mm 4
01-PA-65-30 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 30mm 8
01-PA-65-35 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 35mm 8
01-PA-65-40 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 40mm 8
01-PA-65-45 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 45mm 8
01-PA-65-50 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 50mm 8
01-PA-65-55 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 55mm 6
01-PA-65-60 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 60mm 4
01-PA-75-30 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 30mm 4
01-PA-75-35 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 35mm 4
01-PA-75-40 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 40mm 6
01-PA-75-45 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 45mm 6
01-PA-75-50 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 50mm 4
01-PA-75-55 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 55mm 4
01-PA-75-60 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 60mm 4
10-55-PR-35 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 35mm 4
10-55-PR-40 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 40mm 4
10-55-PR-50 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 50mm 4
10-55-PR-60 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 60mm 4
10-55-PR-70 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 70mm 4
10-55-PR-80 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 80mm 4
10-55-PR-90 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 90mm 4
10-55-PR-100 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 100mm 4
10-55-PR-110 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 110mm 4
10-55-PR-120 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 120mm 4
10-55-PR-130 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 130mm 4
10-55-PR-140 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 140mm 4
10-55-PR-150 Pre-Bent Rod 5.5mm 150mm 4
01-SETSCREW Set Screw 40
TOP TRAY IMPLANTS
Part Number Description Diameter Length Quantity
01-PA-45-20 Poly-Axial Screw 4.5mm 20mm 6
01-PA-45-25 Poly-Axial Screw 4.5mm 25mm 6
01-PA-45-30 Poly-Axial Screw 4.5mm 30mm 6
01-PA-45-35 Poly-Axial Screw 4.5mm 35mm 6
01-PA-45-40 Poly-Axial Screw 4.5mm 40mm 6
01-PA-45-45 Poly-Axial Screw 4.5mm 45mm 6
01-PA-85-35 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 35mm 6
01-PA-85-40 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 40mm 6
01-PA-85-45 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 45mm 6
01-PA-85-50 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 50mm 6
01-PA-85-55 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 55mm 6
01-PA-85-60 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 60mm 6
01-PA-95-40 Poly-Axial Screw 9.5mm 40mm 4
01-PA-95-45 Poly-Axial Screw 9.5mm 45mm 4
01-PA-95-50 Poly-Axial Screw 9.5mm 50mm 4
01-PA-95-55 Poly-Axial Screw 9.5mm 55mm 4
01-PA-95-60 Poly-Axial Screw 9.5mm 60mm 4
BOTTOM TRAY IMPLANTS - OPTIONAL LONG SCREWS
01-PA-65-65 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 65mm 4
01-PA-65-70 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 70mm 4
01-PA-65-75 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 75mm 4
01-PA-65-80 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 80mm 4
01-PA-65-85 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 85mm 4
01-PA-65-90 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 90mm 4
01-PA-65-95 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 95mm 2
01-PA-65-100 Poly-Axial Screw 6.5mm 100mm 2
01-PA-75-65 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 65mm 4
01-PA-75-70 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 70mm 4
01-PA-75-75 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 75mm 4
01-PA-75-80 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 80mm 4
01-PA-75-85 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 85mm 4
01-PA-75-90 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 90mm 4
01-PA-75-95 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 95mm 2
01-PA-75-100 Poly-Axial Screw 7.5mm 100mm 2
01-PA-85-65 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 65mm 4
01-PA-85-70 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 70mm 4
01-PA-85-75 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 75mm 4
01-PA-85-80 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 80mm 4
01-PA-85-85 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 85mm 4
01-PA-85-90 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 90mm 4
01-PA-85-95 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 95mm 2
01-PA-85-100 Poly-Axial Screw 8.5mm 100mm 2
01-PA-95-70 Poly-Axial Screw 9.5mm 70mm 4
01-PA-95-80 Poly-Axial Screw 9.5mm 80mm 4
01-PA-95-90 Poly-Axial Screw 9.5mm 90mm 2
01-PA-95-100 Poly-Axial Screw 9.5mm 100mm 2
BOTTOM TRAY IMPLANTS - OPTIONAL
PR
OD
UC